
 

Bus #2 AM Tues - Fri 
Madras Elementary & Buff Elementary 
6:00 5770 NW Columbia  
6:05 8227 NW Columbia   
6:12 NW Ivy Ln & Boise Dr  
6:14 1383 NW Ivy Ln 
6:17 7642 NW Columbia Dr 
6:23 7825 NW Boise Dr 
6:27 738 NW Juniper Ln 
6:30 8596 N Adams Dr   
6:32 NW Ivy Ln & N Adams Dr 
6:35 6520 N Adams Dr 
6:43 1181 NW Elm Ln 
6:45 1760 NW Elm Ln 
6:50 2854 NW Dogwood Ln   
6:55 3066 NW Pacific Dr   
7:07 767 NW Glass Dr     
7:10 454 NW Birch Ln 
7:12 NW Birch Ln across from Space #50 
7:15 1

st
 & NW Jefferson St 

7:20 NE Jefferson St before the 97 Mart chain link fence   
7:23 NE Lakeside Dr & NE Loucks Rd 
7:27 586 NE Bean Dr 
7:29 263 NE Bean Dr  
7:35 Arrive at Madras Elementary   
7:45  Arrive at Buff Elementary   
   
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

Bus #2 PM  
Madras Elementary & Buff Elementary 
3:07 Leave Madras Elementary 
3:17 Leave Buff Elementary   
3:23 263 NE Bean Dr 
3:24 986 NE Bean Dr 
3:25 NE Loucks Rd & NE Bean Dr 
3:28 NE Lakeside Dr & NE Loucks Rd 
3:31 NE Jefferson St  past 97 Mart & past fence    
3:37 NW Birch Ln across from Space #50 
3:40 1

st
 & NW Jefferson St 

3:43 454 NW Birch Ln 
3:50 715 NW Glass Dr 
3:52 767 NW Glass Dr       
4:00 3066 NW Pacific Dr   
4:05 2854 NW Dogwood Ln    
4:10 NW Elbe Dr & NW Elm Ln   
4:13 1760 NW Elm Ln 
4:15 1181 NW Elm Ln 
4:20 6520 N Adams Dr  
4:25 7825 NW Boise Dr 
4:27 NW Ivy Ln & NW Boise Dr 
4:29 1383 NW Ivy Ln 
4:32 8227 NW Columbia Dr 
4:34 NW Juniper LN & NW Columbia Dr 
4:36 NW Juniper Ln & NW Boise Dr 
4:39 738 NW Juniper Ln     
4:43 NW Ivy Ln & N Adams Dr 
4:51 8227 NW Columbia Dr 
4:53 6846 NW Columbia Dr 
4:56 5770 NW Columbia Dr 

   
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Bus #2 AM Mon – Late Start 
Madras Elementary & Buff Elementary 
7:30 5770 NW Columbia  
7:35 8227 NW Columbia   
7:42 NW Ivy Ln & Boise Dr  
7:44 1383 NW Ivy Ln 
7:47 7642 NW Columbia Dr 
7:53 7825 NW Boise Dr 
7:57 738 NW Juniper Ln 
8:00 8596 N Adams Dr   
8:02 NW Ivy Ln & N Adams Dr 
8:05 6520 N Adams Dr 
8:13 1181 NW Elm Ln 
8:15 1760 NW Elm Ln 
8:20 2854 NW Dogwood Ln   
8:25 3066 NW Pacific Dr   
8:37 767 NW Glass Dr     
8:40 454 NW Birch Ln 
8:42 NW Birch Ln across from Space #50 
8:45 1

st
 & NW Jefferson St 

8:50 NE Jefferson St before the 97 Mart chain link fence   
8:53 NE Lakeside Dr & NE Loucks Rd 
8:57 586 NE Bean Dr 
8:59 263 NE Bean Dr  
9:05 Arrive at Madras Elementary   
9:15 Arrive at Buff Elementary   
   

 


